

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 639 of 1984

Appellant :- Jag Ram And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- T.Rathore,T.Ghosh

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma,J.

Hon'ble Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi,J.

1. It has been informed that the learned counsel for the appellants are no more.
2. Let a notice be issued to the appellants to engage another counsel.
3. List this case on 21.11.2024.

Order Date :- 17.10.2024

Arif